 Closure Torque Test
Torque Tester for Caps & Closures        M50 Series
This is an instrument designed to test :
1. Application (Opening) & Removal (Closing) Torque of
o Regular Screwed Closures.
o Push-n-Twist (Child Resistant) Closures.
2. Bridge Breaking Strength of Pilfer-proof (ROPP) caps.
3. Hinge-Twist test on Flip Top Caps.

For models with software
3. Desktop / Laptop PC (Intel Core i3, 4gb RAM, Win10 OS, 1080p Monitor) or higher.
How to Order ?
Select the Equipment Part Code (SKU) and Optional Test Fixtures and request for a
quotation by sending an email to info@packtest.com
Step 1 : Select Part Number / Equipment SKU
Region Industry - Equipment - Series - Software
D N  TOR  M50  NS
E P      RS
       CS
 Options Description
Type
D
Domestic Model
For Sale in India only.
Warranty / Support valid only in India
E
Export Model
for Sale outside India only.
Comes with a set of emergency spares.
International Quality / Warranty / Support.
Industry
N For Food / Beverage / FMCG Industry. Non-Pharma.
P
For use in Pharmaceutical Industry.
DQ/IQ/OQ documents are provided with machine.
Equipment - Series TOR-M50 Torque Tester – 50 Kgcm (~200 N) Capacity.
Software
NS No Software. No RS-232-Port. No Data Cable.
RS
Regular software. (Not 21-CFR-11 compliant)
RS-232 Data Cable with USB-Serial Convertor is provided.
CS
21-CFR-11 compliant software. (Vantage).
RS-232 Data Cable with USB-Serial Convertor is provided.
220 220 V AC 50/60 Hz
Write down the part code / SKU you need :
Region Industry - Equipment - Series - Software